
H.—463

Grand
total
..................7,385,451

Less
transfers
to

other
societies

.............. 1,937,
460

Net
amounts
collected
by
patriotic
societies
in
New
Zealand........5,447,
991

28th
July,

1920.

Geo.
W.

Davies,
Acting
Officer
in

Charge.

Westland —Active Closed

39,610 4,439

6,561 46

4,054 195

3,024 2,307

324 167

7,733 43

1,0155
1,782248

7,038 1,428

8,079

i

-
Total..44,04944,049
6,607

4,249

5,331

491

7,776

1,020

2,030

8,466

8,079

Canterbury —Active Closed

835,857 285,550
167,828228

11,0892,653
130,38511,265

73,028 3,137

3,218 108,380
203 15,657
49,929

34,357 10,598
183,950 133,632
181,870

h

Total..1,121,407
168,056
13,742
141,650

76,165
111,598

15,860
49,929

44,955
317,582

181,870

Otago—Active Closed

552,887 155,984
111,311 1,149

13,5982,058
88,052 17,178
7,897 5,099
81,115 5,289

12,7843,192
28,550 987

15,507 1,379

79,022 119,653
115,051

Total..708,871708,871
112,460

15,656
105,230

12,996
86,404

15,976
29,537

16,886
198,675
115,051

Southland —Active Closed

204,547 76,383204,547 76,383
24,187 386

1,7175,100
24,764 8,428

14,4982,837

3,921 12,583
2,929 195

779 6,806

7,636 6,525

58,288 33,523
65,828

Total..280,930280,930
24,573
6,817
33,192

17,335
I

16,504
3,124

7,585
14,161

91,811

65,828

National
Council —Active

48,43248,432
8,427
J

2,339

172

37,494

Grand
totals

7,385,451

1,053,436
i

796,386
453,598

7,385,451
728,734
280,630

90,953
177,483

325,796
1,937,460
1,540,975

*
Includes
farewells,

receptions,
and

presentations
to
soldiers,
and

campand
hospital

buildings.
-j"

Includes
salaries
and

wages.
{Includes

£2,577
cost
of

Bursaries
granted
by
N.W.F.
Council.
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