GEO. W. DAVIES, Acting Officer in Charge.

.. 5,447,991

Net amounts collected by patriotic societies in New Zealand

Westland			-										
Active Closed	: :	:::	39,610 4,439	6,561 46	4,054 195	3,024 2,307	324 167	7,733	: :	1,015 5	1,782 248	7,038	8,079
	Total	:	44,049	6,607	4,249	5,331	491	7,776	•	1,020	2,030	8,466	8,079
Canterbury— Active Closed	::	::	835,857 285,550	167,828 228	11,089 $2,653$	130,385 $11,265$	73,028 3,137	3,218 108,380	203 15,657	49,929	34,357 $10,598$	183,950 133,632	181,870
	Total	:	1,121,407	168,056	13,742	141,650	76,165	111,598	15,860	49,929	44,955	317,582	181,870
Otago— Active Closed	::	::	552,887 155,984	111,311	13,598	88,052 17,178	7,897	81,115 5,289	12,78 4 3,192	28,550 987	15,507 1,379	79,022 119,653	115,051
	Total	:	708,871	112,460	15,656	105,230	12,996	86,404	15,976	29,537	16,886	198,675	115,051
Southland— Active Closed	::	::	204,547 76,383	24,187	1,717 5,100	24,764 8,428	14,498	3,921 12,583	2,929 195	6,806	7,636	58,288 33,523	65,828
	Total	:	280,930	24,573	6,817	33,192	17,335	16,504	3,124	7,585	14,161	91,811	65,828
National Council- Active	uncil	:	48,432	8,427‡	2,339	÷	•	:	:	:	172	:	37,494
	Grand totals	:	7,385,451	728,734	280,630	1,053,436	796,386	453,598	90,953	177,483	325,796	1,937,460	1,540,975
* Includes	* Includes farewells, receptions, and presentations to soldiers, and camp and	ons, and	d presentations t	o soldiers, and		hospital buildings.	† Includes	† Includes salaries and wages.		ludes £2,577 co	st of Bursaries	†Includes £2,577 cost of Bursaries granted by N.W.F. Council.	7.F. Council.
			Grand total Less transfe	Grand total Less transfers to other societies	ocieties .	::	::	::	::	7,385,451 1,937,460	451 460		
			Not one	Not omounts of located Les materials	7	M Section 11	7.010.03			144 001	5		

28th July, 1920.